
2023 Westwood Softball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location

Start Time
JV V

Jan. 28 Sat Alumni Scrimmage Westwoood HS 12:00
Feb. 1 Wed Glenn (scrimmage) Westwood HS 5:00 6:30
Feb. 4 Sat Anderson/Taylor (scrimmage) Westwood HS TBD TBD
Feb. 8 Wed Pflugerville (scrimmage) Pflugerville HS 5:00 6:30
Feb. 10 Fri Hendrickson (scrimmage) Westwood HS 5:00 6:30
Feb. 14 Tue Cedar Park Cedar Park HS 5:00 7:00

Feb. 16-18 Thur-Sat Galveston Varsity Tournament Galveston Ball HS TBD
Feb. 21 Tue Leander HS Westwood HS 5:00 7:00

Feb. 23-25 Thur-Sat Westwood Varsity Tournament Westwood HS TBD
Feb. 28 Tue Round Rock Round Rock HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 2 Thur Bowie JV Tournament TBD TBD
Mar. 3 Fri Cedar Ridge Westwood HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 4 Sat Bowie JV Tournament TBD TBD
Mar. 7 Tue Vista Ridge Vista Ridge HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 9 Thur Hutto JV Tournament Hutto HS TBD
Mar. 10 Fri McNeil McNeil HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 11 Sat Hutto JV Tournament Hutto HS TBD
Mar. 13 Mon Stony Point (Spring Break) Westwood HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 14 Tue Manor (Spring Break) Manor HS 5:00
Mar. 21 Tue Vandegrift *Future Warrior Night Westwood HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 24 Fri Round Rock Westwood HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 28 Tue Cedar Ridge Cedar Ridge HS 5:00 7:00
Mar. 31 Fri Vista Ridge Westwood HS 5:00 7:00
Apr. 4 Tue McNeil *Teacher Appreciation Westwood HS 5:00 7:00
Apr. 6 Thur Stony Point Stony Point HS 5:00 7:00
Apr. 11 Tue Manor *Senior Night Westwood HS 7:00
Apr. 14 Fri Vandegrift Vandegrift HS 5:00 7:00

*Bold denotes district game

Head Coach: Lanea Meyer Coordinator: Anthony Wood
Assistants: Paul Thailing, Jennifer Scazzero, and Jason Ziebell Assistant Coordinator: Travis Dalrymple

Student Managers: Ruby Gross and Victoria Rondon Principal: Erin Campbell
Athletic Trainers: John Horsley and Susan Slagle Athletic Director: Dwayne Weirich

Athletic Secretary: Katie Lee Superintendant: Dr. Hafedh Azaiez

As of 10/10/2022


